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Anlage
Rastenweg 41, 53227 Bonn
G 0228-441652 info@tc-blau-gelb-bonn-beuel.de

Sportwart/in

Schoénen, Christian
T 0171-7841342 sportwart@tc-blau-gelb-bonn-beuel.de
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Herren 30 1 (2er) | Verbandspokal

MF: Christian Becker
m 015158730568; christian1350@gmx.net

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Mardani, Iman
Hauberg, Daniel
Koita, Cheicky
Christ, Andre
Gaida, Thomas
Utecht, Gerd

Gakovic, Zeljko (SRB*)

Muschellik, Matthias
Michel, Marcel
Speer, Tim
Wicharz, Benjamin
Thiemann, Christian
Keller, Marcus
Klass, Oliver
Wilke, Stephan
Zerres, Matthias
Horstmann, Tobias
Becker, Christian
Buske, Philipp
Magirius, Sven
Dick, Christopher
Schdnen, Philipp
Richter, Christian
Heuser, Manfred
Schirmann, Bjérn
Musial, Gregor
Contemprée, Peter
Wierst, Sebastian
Schonen, Matthias
Magirius, Jan
Joost, Nils

ID-Nr.

18600507
17806808
18400529
18203631
17901769
17752590
17755616
17902004
17601657
18406955
18065089
17808062
17902408
17103142
17906281
18907361
18500840
18603084
18700177
18804421
18402722
18202673
18209597
18062281
18700506
18502930
19408879
18202858
17751724
18502698
17900402

LK
LK4,3
LK4,5
LK4,7
LK5,2
LK5,4
LK5,8
LK5,9
LK6,2
LK6,2
LK6,3
LK7,7
LK7,7
LK7,9
LK8,7
LK8,7
LK8,8
LK9,4
LK10,5
LK11,4
LK12,6
LK13,1
LK13,3
LK13,4
LK13,6
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK15,7
LK15,8
LK15,8
LK15,8
LK15,8

DR-Sen.

D191/H40

Ra.

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

Name (Nat.)
Franke, Till

Danner, Simon
Stocker, Mark
Brohl, Fabian
Knodt, Thomas
Schoénen, Christian
Freyberger, Thomas
Arefjev, Anton
Johann, Jens
Bethke, Michael
Gimber, Patrick
Becker, Dirk
Minciacovschi, Daniel
Bruns, Thorben

Kreutzer, Jérg Alexander

Brohl, Valentin
Segbert, Alexander
Schmidt, Daniel
Klein, Andreas
Ursprung, Philip
Gessert, Dennis

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.

ID-Nr. LK

18104400 LK15,8
19450888 LK16,0
18800380 LK16,0
18402716 LK16,2
18705311 LK16,4
17901842 LK16,8
18304035 LK17,3
18065097 LK17,8
18062280 LK18,1
17851693 LK18,3
18804342 LK19,0
17551576 LK19,2
19100268 LK19,5
18802588 LK19,8
17555183 LK20,2
18603095 LK20,8
18400766 LK21,0
17702605 LK21,5
18403857 LK22,0
19256373 LK21,7
18755243 LK20,5

DR-Sen.

(SG mit TC Blau-Weil3 Bonn-Beuel)

Wieler, Sven
Hambitzer, Niklas

Klinkenbusch, Stephan

Dederich, Kai
Méasgen, Timo

Nonnenbuscher, Philipp

Furle, Sascha
Reusch, David
Twisselmann, Mark
Funken, Thorsten
Wilke, Timm

Obert, Stefan
Freier, Niklas

18204796 LK22,3
18804351 LK22,5
18352980 LK23,9
17451557 LK24,1
17453192 LK24,8
19107414 LK24,3
17054186 LK24,8
18202957 LK24,8
18997227 LK24,8
18703843 LK24,8
17161119 LK24,8
18353413 LK24,8
18890091 LK25,0

g GENERALI
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Ra.

66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Name (Nat.)
Khalil, Sarbast
Bomm, Anatoli
Enk, Marian
Bekker, Stefan
Dang, Xiwen
Engels, Jochen
Zwirner, Fabian

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

18890032
18654773
19156668
18654774
18654777
18154204
18555497
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LK

LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,0

DR-Sen.

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.

g GENERALI



